
Granite City, IL   AMA Pro   Short Track    Results       7-6-1976

Time  Trials

1  24 Dave Rush Houston, TX Bul 15.99 31  17P Preston Windom Canton, IL 16.5716.57
2  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO Yam 16.01 32 108P Bob Miller Cottage Hill, IL Yam 16.5816.58
3  57K Chris Reitz Dellwood, MO Yam 16.04 33 270P Mike Farley Peru, IL 16.5916.59
4 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL Bul 16.11 34  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL Yam 16.6216.62
5 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL Bul 16.16 35 204N Sam Tidwell Amarillo, TX 16.6616.66
6  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul 16.20 36   3P Al Steele Alton, IL Yam 16.6716.67
7  87P Doug Ahn Belleville, IL Yam 16.24 37  96Y Geoff Lowe Salinas, CA Yam 16.6716.67
8  52C Jake Arnold Montgomery, AL 16.28 38 109N Joe Setzer Sherman, TX 16.7116.71
9  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL Suz 16.30 39 164K Ed Wind Brentwood, MO Bul 16.7316.73

10  44G Rory Simmons Shawnee, OK Yam 16.31 40 147L Jerry Landry Arlington, TX 16.7616.76
11   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul 16.32 41  52P Jeff Mundloch Belleville, IL Bul 16.7716.77
12  15Z Vince Mead Garden Grove, CA Bul 16.32 42 136P Marshall Patrick Granite City, IL Suz 16.8516.85
13  65 Billy Labrie St Petersburg, FL 16.32 43 101N Mike Murray Mansfield, TX Bul 16.9116.91
14  68G Darrell Pittman Ardmore, OK 16.35 44 201C Amos Broadway 16.9816.98
15 206P Steve Engstrom Peoria, IL 16.36 45 171K Mike Bridgett St Charles, MO Yam 17.0117.01
16 107N Mike Green Hurst, TX Bul 16.37 46 148N Dan Tolbert __, TX 17.0617.06
17  27K Ron Sisson St Louis, MO Yam 16.37 47 167K Ricky Oxton St Louis, MO Kaw 17.0117.01
18  94N Scott Reynolds 16.38 48  23P Mike Escue Joliet, IL Bul 17.1017.10
19 146K Rocky Elkins Springfield, MO 16.38 49 166P Charlie Mayfield Granite City, IL Hon 17.1517.15
20  93 JR Rawls Arlington, TX Kaw 16.38 50 132K Ken Cleair St Ann, MO Bul 17.2017.20
21  64G Danny Cartwright Tulsa, OK Bul 16.41 51 218P Ken Williams Benton, IL Yam 17.2117.21
22  12K Rusty Chaddock Kansas City, MO 16.42 52 159P Rod Behm Buckner, IL Yam 17.2617.26
23  57N Gary Wilson Dallas, TX Bul 16.44 53 173K Jim Long St Louis, MO Bul 17.7317.73
24 103K Jim Greenlee St Ann, MO Bul 16.45 54 110K Mark Love Fair Grove, MO 17.4417.44
25  13K John Greenlee Jr St Ann, MO Yam 16.48 55 187P Mark Goodman Centralia, IL Yam 17.4217.42
26  34 Darryl Hurst Houston, TX Yam 16.52 56 127P Brian Robinson LaSalle, IL 17.1417.14
27 119D Nate Knickerbocker Miami, FL 16.53 57 151K Val Ash Wood River, IL 17.4917.49
28 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL Bul 16.53 58 160P Art Case Alton, IL Yam 17.7517.75
29 167G Al Myers Yam 16.55 59  65P Rich Cape St David, IL ntnt
30   5N Danny Huffman Grapevine, TX Yam 16.57 60 103Y Steve Rothstein __, CA Hon ntnt

Heat   1 Heat   2

1  24 Dave Rush Houston, TX Bul 1  44G Rory Simmons Shawnee, OK Yam
2  52P Jeff Mundloch Belleville, IL Bul 2  94N Scott Reynolds
3 166P Charlie Mayfield Granite City, IL Hon 3 136P Marshall Patrick Granite City, IL Suz
4 270P Mike Farley Peru, IL 4  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO Yam
5  27K Ron Sisson St Louis, MO Yam 5  34 Darryl Hurst Houston, TX Yam
6  13K John Greenlee Jr St Ann, MO Yam FELL 6  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL Yam
7  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL Suz FELL 7 132K Ken Cleair St Ann, MO Bul DNFDNF
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Heat   3 Heat   4

1   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul 1  93 JR Rawls Arlington, TX Kaw
2 119D Nate Knickerbocker Miami, FL 2 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL Bul
3  57K Chris Reitz Dellwood, MO Yam 3  15Z Vince Mead Garden Grove, CA Bul
4 204N Sam Tidwell Amarillo, TX 4   3P Al Steele Alton, IL Yam
5 218P Ken Williams Benton, IL Yam 5 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL Bul
6 101N Mike Murray Mansfield, TX Bul 6 201C Amos Broadway
7 146K Rocky Elkins Springfield, MO 7 159P Rod Behm Buckner, IL Yam

Heat   5 Heat   6

1  65 Billy Labrie St Petersburg, FL 1  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul
2 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL Bul 2  68G Darrell Pittman Ardmore, OK

3  64G Danny Cartwright Tulsa, OK Bul 3   5N Danny Huffman Grapevine, TX Yam
4  96Y Geoff Lowe Salinas, CA Yam 4  12K Rusty Chaddock Kansas City, MO

5 167G Al Myers Yam 5 148N Dan Tolbert __, TX

6 173K Jim Long St Louis, MO Bul 6 109N Joe Setzer Sherman, TX

7 103Y Steve Rothstein __, CA Hon 7 110K Mark Love Fair Grove, MO

8 171K Mike Bridgett St Charles, MO Yam DNF 8 160P Art Case Alton, IL Yam FELLFELL

Heat   7 Heat   8

1  87P Doug Ahn Belleville, IL Yam 1  23P Mike Escue Joliet, IL Bul
2  17P Preston Windom Canton, IL 2  52C Jake Arnold Montgomery, AL

3 206P Steve Engstrom Peoria, IL 3 103K Jim Greenlee St Ann, MO Bul
4  57N Gary Wilson Dallas, TX Bul 4 107N Mike Green Hurst, TX Bul
5 167K Ricky Oxton St Louis, MO Kaw 5 108P Bob Miller Cottage Hill, IL Yam
6 164K Ed Wind Brentwood, MO Bul 6 147L Jerry Landry Arlington, TX

7 187P Mark Goodman Centralia, IL Yam 7 127P Brian Robinson LaSalle, IL
 65P Rich Cape St David, IL DNS 8 151K Val Ash Wood River, IL
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Semi   1 Semi   2

1   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul 1  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul
2  44G Rory Simmons Shawnee, OK Yam 2 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL Bul
3  57K Chris Reitz Dellwood, MO Yam 3  15Z Vince Mead Garden Grove, CA Bul
4 119D Nate Knickerbocker Miami, FL 4   5N Danny Huffman Grapevine, TX Yam
5  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO Yam 5  68G Darrell Pittman Ardmore, OK

6  94N Scott Reynolds 6 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL Bul
7 136P Marshall Patrick Granite City, IL Suz 7   3P Al Steele Alton, IL Yam
8  34 Darryl Hurst Houston, TX Yam 8  12K Rusty Chaddock Kansas City, MO

9 218P Ken Williams Benton, IL Yam 9 148N Dan Tolbert
10 204N Sam Tidwell Amarillo, TX 10  93 JR Rawls Arlington, TX Kaw DNFDNF

Semi   3 Semi   4

1  65 Billy Labrie St Petersburg, FL 1 107N Mike Green Hurst, TX Bul
2 206P Steve Engstrom Peoria, IL 2  23P Mike Escue Joliet, IL Bul
3  87P Doug Ahn Belleville, IL Yam 3  52P Jeff Mundloch Belleville, IL Bul
4  17P Preston Windom Canton, IL 4  52C Jake Arnold Montgomery, AL

5 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL Bul 5 108P Bob Miller Cottage Hill, IL Yam
6  64G Danny Cartwright Tulsa, OK Bul 6 103K Jim Greenlee St Ann, MO Bul
7 167G Al Myers Yam 7 166P Charlie Mayfield Granite City, IL Hon
8  57N Gary Wilson Dallas, TX Bul 8 270P Mike Farley Peru, IL

9 167K Ricky Oxton St Louis, MO Kaw 9  27K Ron Sisson St Louis, MO Yam
10  96Y Geoff Lowe Salinas, CA Yam 10  24 Dave Rush Houston, TX Bul DNFDNF

MAIN

1  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul
2  44G Rory Simmons Shawnee, OK Yam
3 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL Bul
4  65 Billy Labrie St Petersburg, FL

5  87P Doug Ahn Belleville, IL Yam
6   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul FELL
7 107N Mike Green Hurst, TX Bul
8  23P Mike Escue Joliet, IL Bul
9  15Z Vince Mead Garden Grove, CA Bul

10 206P Steve Engstrom Peoria, IL FELL


